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Tel: (416) 231-2600 or 1-800-268-2598 Fax: (416) 232-0775

Warranty Companies Recognized as Insured by UCDA
As of April 1, 2025

Assurant Vehicle Protection Services

1-800-387-0119

Avanta Dealer Services Corp.
Canada General Warranty Inc.
Central Administrative Service
Corporation, INC

Coverage One Warranty

First Canadian Protection Plans
Global Warranty

Guarantee VC/GVC Premium
Warranty Company

Lions Auto Protection Inc.
Lubrico Warranty

NationWide Auto Warranty
Sym-Tech i-Select Plus Coverage
Trisura Warranty Services Inc.

uSelect Warranty Corporation/
The Profits Group

1-888-828-2682
1-866-320-8975
1-888-222-3020

1-866-988-1642
1-800-381-2580
1-800-265-1519

1-800-268-3284
1-888-852-2608
1-800-668-3331

1-888-674-8549
1-800-363-5796 Exi2
1-844-995-7700

1-877-692-1329

Veritas Global Protection Services, INC 1-888-222-3020

The UCDA does not endorse
any specific warranty company
or product, but strongly
recommends

that members only
offer warranties
that are insured
by a licensed
Ontario insurer.




