

## Warranty Companies Recognized as Insured by UCDA As of April 1, 2025

	4 000 00= 0440
Assurant Vehicle Protection Services	1-800-387-0119
Avanta Dealer Services Corp.	1-888-828-2682
Canada General Warranty Inc.	1-866-320-8975
Central Administrative Service	1-888-222-3020
Corporation, INC	
Coverage One Warranty	1-866-988-1642
First Canadian Protection Plans	1-800-381-2580
Global Warranty	1-800-265-1519
Guarantee VC/GVC Premium	
Warranty Company	1-800-268-3284
Lions Auto Protection Inc.	1-888-852-2608
Lubrico Warranty	1-800-668-3331
NationWide Auto Warranty	1-888-674-8549
Sym-Tech i-Select Plus Coverage	1-800-363-5796 Ext 2
Trisura Warranty Services Inc.	1-844-995-7700
uSelect Warranty Corporation/	1-877-692-1329
The Profits Group	
Veritas Global Protection Services, INC	1-888-222-3020

The UCDA does not endorse any specific warranty company or product, but strongly recommends that members only offer warranties that are insured by a licensed Ontario insurer.